
OLGA 2019 STATE MEDALLION TOURNAMENT
FINAL as of 05-14-19

Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Gross Net
Sharon Bowditch 9 12 12 x 82 90 83 x 73 78 71 x 165 144
Mary Dyrseth x 14 13 10 x 94 87 81 x 80 74 71 168 145
Cathy Pospisil x 11 13 8 x 93 83 85 x 82 70 77 168 147
Dari Akin x 18 19 15 x 95 88 87 x 77 69 72 175 141
Roselyn Hoiby 16 16 15 x 90 86 89 x 74 70 74 x 175 144
Glo Malmberg 17 18 20 15 94 98 90 86 77 80 70 71 176 141
Joan Hammond 17 20 20 x 91 112 86 x 74 92 66 x 177 140
Cindy Reinertsen 12 14 x x 83 95 x x 71 81 x x 178 152
Carolyn Marchuck 11 11 12 x 92 89 91 x 81 78 79 x 180 157
Lois Foerster 18 19 19 x 91 94 96 x 73 75 77 x 185 148
Susie Lynch 26 26 x 24 100 92 x 94 74 66 x 70 186 136
Shirley Weaver 24 24 25 18 93 98 94 96 69 74 69 78 187 138
Judy Darnell x 16 x 13 x 101 x 86 x 85 x 73 187 158
Dang Teater 21 23 24 21 96 96 105 93 75 73 81 72 189 145
Pat Mattz 21 21 x x 95 95 x x 74 74 x x 190 148
Barb  Anderson x 23 25 x x 97 94 x x 74 69 x 191 143
BJ Schuller x 21 21 21 x 99 94 97 x 78 73 76 191 149
Dolly Eide x 20 19 x x 96 95 x x 76 76 x 191 152
Debbie Horner 24 23 23 x 98 96 99 x 74 73 76 x 194 147
Judy Kirschenbaum x 21 21 19 x 103 104 92 x 82 83 73 195 155

TOP 20 LOW GROSS

11/7/2019



OLGA 2019 STATE MEDALLION TOURNAMENT 
FINAL as of 05-14-19

Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Gross Net
Susie Lynch 26 26 x 24 100 92 x 94 74 66 x 70 186 136
Shirley Weaver 24 24 25 18 93 98 94 96 69 74 69 78 187 138
Joan Hammond 17 20 20 x 91 112 86 x 74 92 66 x 177 140
Dari Akin x 18 19 15 x 95 88 87 x 77 69 72 175 141
Glo Malmberg 17 18 20 15 94 98 90 86 77 80 70 71 176 141
Barb  Anderson x 23 25 x x 97 94 x x 74 69 x 191 143
Doris  Swanson 29 29 31 x 116 110 93 x 87 81 62 x 203 143
Sharon Bowditch 9 12 12 x 82 90 83 x 73 78 71 x 165 144
Roselyn Hoiby 16 16 15 x 90 86 89 x 74 70 74 x 175 144
Dang Teater 21 23 24 21 96 96 105 93 75 73 81 72 189 145
Kathy Burns x 29 27 27 x 103 103 98 x 74 76 71 201 145
Mary Dyrseth x 14 13 10 x 94 87 81 x 80 74 71 168 145
Debbie Horner 24 23 23 x 98 96 99 x 74 73 76 x 194 147
Cathy Pospisil x 11 13 8 x 93 83 85 x 82 70 77 168 147
Lois Foerster 18 19 19 x 91 94 96 x 73 75 77 x 185 148
Pat Mattz 21 21 x x 95 95 x x 74 74 x x 190 148
BJ Schuller x 21 21 21 x 99 94 97 x 78 73 76 191 149
Fran Morin 31 32 x x 103 111 x x 72 79 x x 214 151
Carol Russell 24 x 23 21 97 x 104 99 73 x 81 78 196 151
Cindy Reinertsen 12 14 x x 83 95 x x 71 81 x x 178 152

TOP 20 LOW NET

11/7/2019


